
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF THE POST GRADUATION (CBCS) SEMESTER - IV Exam Held: 

M.A IN SOCIOLOGY 

RollNo 
2106310008 
2106310012 
2106310004 
2106310011 
2106310020 
2106310025 
2106310026 
2106310027 
2106310001 
2106310002 
2106310010 
2106310018 
2106310003 
2106310016 
2106310031 
2106310006 
2106310009 
2106310039 
2106310005 
2106310007 
2106310017 
2106310022 
2106310028 
2106310029 
2106310032 
2106310034 
2106310038 

TRIPURA UNIVERSITY 

RegnNo 

Result Date: 08/09/2023 

2018-009159 
2018-009142 
2021-022592 
2021-022599 
2021-022608 
2018-006745 
2021-022613 
2018-006770 
2017-010086 
2018-009171 
2021-022598 
2021-022606 
2018-009194 
2021-022604 
2021-022615 
2021-022594 
2021-022597 
2021-022620 
2021-022593 
2021-022595 
2021-022605 
2021-022610 
2019-009158 
2021-22614 
2021-022616 
2018-009156 
2021-022619 

SGPA 

8.2 
8.6 
7.6 
7.8 

8.4 
8.6 

6.2 
7.2 
7.2 
7.6 
6.4 
6.2 
6.4 
5.6 
5.8 
5.8 

CGPA Result BackPapers 
8.25 
8.75 
7.55 
7.4 

7.4 
7.1 

7.95 
7.4 
6.15 
6.7 

6.15 
6.9 

5.6 
5.8 
5.6 
5.4 
5,4 
5.3 

A+ 
A+ 
A+ 
A+ 

A+ 
A+ 
A 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

C 
Fail 
Fail 
Fail 

Fail 
Fail 

Fail/Lower Exam Not Cleared 

Fail 
Fail 

SO1001C 

Fail 

SO1001C 
SO1001C SO1002C 

SO10011c 
SO1001c 
SO1001c 
SO1001C 
SO1003C MP1206E 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 
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